
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 73 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 73

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Lytton Springs (East) 2.0 0.0 > Lytton Springs (East) 2.0

2.0 L Lytton Station Rd 1.4 2.0 L Lytton Station Rd 1.4

3.3 L Alexander Valley Rd 2.1 3.3 L Alexander Valley Rd 2.1

5.5 > Hwy-128 0.5 5.5 > Hwy-128 0.5

6.0 L Pine Flat Rd 0.4 6.0 L Pine Flat Rd 0.4

6.3 L Red Winery Rd 2.4 6.3 L Red Winery Rd 2.4

8.7 R Geysers Rd 6.4 8.7 R Geysers Rd 6.4

15.1 > South summit 2310' 2.8 15.1 > South summit 2310' 2.8

17.9 > North summit 2710' 3.2 17.9 > North summit 2710' 3.2

21.1 L stay on Geysers Rd 13.0 21.1 L stay on Geysers Rd 13.0

34.1 > River Rd 0.4 34.1 > River Rd 0.4

34.5  return to Geysers Rd 0.2 34.5  return on Geysers Rd 0.2

34.7 L Pine Mtn Rd 2.1 34.7 L Pine Mtn Rd 2.1

36.8  Retuen on Pine Mtn Rd 2.2 36.8  Retuen on Pine Mtn Rd 2.2

39.0 L Geysers Rd 12.8 39.0 L Geysers Rd 12.8

51.7 R stay on Geysers Rd 3.3 51.7 R stay on Geysers Rd 3.3

55.0 > North summit 2710' 3.1 55.0 > North summit 2710' 3.1

58.1 > South summit 2310' 6.1 58.1 > South summit 2310' 6.1

64.2 L Red Winery Rd 2.4 64.2 L Red Winery Rd 2.4

66.5 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 66.5 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4

66.9 R Hwy-128 0.5 66.9 R Hwy-128 0.5

67.4 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1 67.4 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1

69.5 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4 69.5 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4

70.9 R Lytton Springs Rd 2.0 70.9 R Lytton Springs Rd 2.0

72.9 E 1900 Lytton Springs 72.9 E 1900 Lytton Springs

Joyce Chang 484-5150 Joyce Chang 484-5150

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13085691 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13085691

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Three hills
1900 Lytton Springs Road, Healdsburg

Three hills
1900 Lytton Springs Road, Healdsburg


